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Namn

Klass A
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Henrik Jonsson
S-1 Mellgvist
Anders Gorlin
Andreas Ravetti
Christer Séderlund
Christian Olsson
Tomas Johansson

Klass B

© 00 N O O B WDN P

=Y
o

Adam Jigler

Peter Persson
Mattias Brannstrom
Birger Lindell

Erik Hjalmarsson
Roger Svensson
Magnus Porsback
Joakim Lindstrom
Emma Lof

Benny Karlsson

Klass C
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Jimmy Ekberg
Hans Fryklund
Lennart Rundstrom
Daniel Johansson
David Bertilsson
Sabine Rundstrém
Per Karlsson
Merlin Aldeqgvart
Ellinor Forsberg
Anette Holgersson

Herrar Veteraner
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Ake Lundberg
Lennart Kensert
Lars Abrahamsson
Lennart Stener

09 May 2007

Resultatlista
NT, Enkoping

Nationell tavling 29 April 2007
Spelplats: Enkdping BGK Filt

Klubb

Skdnsbergs SK
Skonsbergs SK
Fréslunda BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Tyres6 BGK

Skonsbergs SK
Skonsbergs SK

Enkopings BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Tyresd BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Tyresd BGK
Strangnéas BGK
Aros BGK
Skodnsbergs SK
Fréslunda BGK

Enkopings BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Djuld BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Hammarby BGK
Djuldé BGK

Aros BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Norrtélje BGK

BGK VK-78
Aros BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Strangnas BGK

S1

29
31
33
34
35
42
41

33
37

40
41
45
50
49
44
46

38
37
46
38
48
50
46
52
58
77

35
32
36
37

S2

33
33
34
34
40
41
46

36
43
41
41
41
41
40
44
50
53

34
47
46
55
47
49
53
56
65
73

34
43
39
38

62
64
67
68
75
83
87

69
80
80
81
82
86
90
93
94
99

72
84
92
93
95
99
99
108
123
150

69
75
75
75

Snitt

31.0
32.0
33.5
34.0
37.5
41.5
43.5

34.5
40.0
40.0
40.5
41.0
43.0
45.0
46.5
47.0
49.5

36.0
42.0
46.0
46.5
47.5
49.5
49.5
54.0
61.5
75.0

34.5
37.5
37.5
37.5
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Plac

Namn

Herrar Veteraner

5

6

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
21
22
23
25
26

Sven-Olof Birgersson

Sven-Olof Eriksson
Ove Lord

Inge Eriksson
Lars Wallin

Bertil Englund
Egon Mikkelsen
Ronny Ekberg
Bengt Malmberg
Rolf Friman

Lars Wallentin
Roland Joelsson
Evert Karlsson
Goran Karlsson
Bengt Holgersson
Benny Hasth

UIf Berg

Harry Karlsson

Herrar Oldboys
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Kari Laakso

Jan Andersson
Arne Andersson
Bengt Neuman
Leif Sundel
Hakan Zetterlind
Bo Nordstrom
Mats Akerlind
Anders Jigler

Damer Oldtimers
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Pirkko Maaninka
Gerd Andersson

Helena Lennartsson

Yvonne Sundell
Ulla Nilsson
Ulla-Britt Hessel

Yvonne Maria
Holgersson

09 May 2007

Klubb

Strangnas BGK
BGK VK-78
Enkopings BGK
BGK VK-78
Strangnas BGK
Solna BGK
Solna BGK
Aros BGK
Strangnas BGK
Enkopings BGK
Haninge BGK
Enkopings BGK
Aros BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Norrtalje BGK
Strangnéas BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK

Fréslunda BGK
Strangnas BGK
Haninge BGK
Skoénsbergs SK
Aros BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Aros BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Enkopings BGK

Froslunda BGK
Strangnéas BGK
Strangnas BGK
Aros BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Enkopings BGK
Norrtélje BGK

S1

38
44
42
40
46
43
40
34
44
52
46
51
50
49
61
47
71
66

40
43
36
46
49
50
36
50
56

39
43
47
60
61
54
74

S2

38
35
43
45
40
44
48
56
48
42
50
49
51
56
46
69
56
67

36
35
50
41
39
41
59
53
67

38
35
44
45
49
59
69

76
79
85
85
86
87
88
90
92
94
96
100
101
105
107
116
127
133

76
78
86
87
88
91
95
103
123

77
78
91
105
110
113
143

Snitt

38.0
39.5
42.5
42.5
43.0
43.5
44.0
45.0
46.0
47.0
48.0
50.0
50.5
52.5
53.5
58.0
63.5
66.5

38.0
39.0
43.0
43.5
44.0
45.5
47.5
51.5
61.5

38.5
39.0
45.5
52.5
55.0
56.5
715

Sida



